
First Name Last Name Email Program Name Locations Term / Year Major Major2

Roberto Berrios-Garza rberrios@tulane.edu

Australia: Curtin 
University of 
Technology

Perth, 
Australia Fall 2018 SPHU

Theodore Coutsouros tcoutsou@tulane.edu

Australia: Curtin 
University of 
Technology

Perth, 
Australia Fall 2018 EVST

Grace Cronin gcronin@tulane.edu

Australia: Curtin 
University of 
Technology

Perth, 
Australia Fall 2017 SPHU

Ellyn Frohberg efrohber@tulane.edu

Australia: Curtin 
University of 
Technology

Perth, 
Australia Fall 2017 SPHU

Mackenzie Kennedy mkenned8@tulane.edu

Australia: Curtin 
University of 
Technology

Perth, 
Australia Fall 2017 EVST INDV

Nati Phan nphan@tulane.edu

Australia: Curtin 
University of 
Technology

Perth, 
Australia Fall 2018 SPHU ENVB

Alexandra Podell apodell@tulane.edu

Australia: Curtin 
University of 
Technology

Perth, 
Australia Fall 2018 SPHU

Jenna Tobey jtobey@tulane.edu

Australia: Curtin 
University of 
Technology

Perth, 
Australia Fall 2017 SPHU

Laura Tonino ltonino@tulane.edu

Australia: Curtin 
University of 
Technology

Perth, 
Australia Fall 2017 SPHU

Julliane Crochet jcrochet@tulane.edu
Australia: James 
Cook University

Townsville, 
Australia Spring 2018 ENVB

Grace Cushing gcushing@tulane.edu
Australia: James 
Cook University

Townsville, 
Australia Fall 2017 ENES



Margaret Davenport mdavenp@tulane.edu
Australia: James 
Cook University

Townsville, 
Australia Fall 2018 ENVB ENGL

Morgan Furlong mfurlon@tulane.edu
Australia: James 
Cook University

Townsville, 
Australia Fall 2018 SPHU EEBI

Nora Louw nlouw@tulane.edu
Australia: James 
Cook University

Townsville, 
Australia Fall 2018 EEBI

Sophia Miller smille19@tulane.edu
Australia: James 
Cook University

Townsville, 
Australia Fall 2017 ENVB

Megan Ogburn mogburn@tulane.edu
Australia: James 
Cook University

Townsville, 
Australia Fall 2017 ENVB ANTH

Kelowna Ostwald kostwald@tulane.edu
Australia: James 
Cook University

Townsville, 
Australia Spring 2018 ENVB

Julia Paschal jpaschal@tulane.edu
Australia: James 
Cook University

Townsville, 
Australia Fall 2017 ENVB

Courtney Pellegrini cpelleg@tulane.edu
Australia: James 
Cook University

Townsville, 
Australia Fall 2017 EEBI

Lauren Breitstone lbreitst@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Melbourne

Melbourne, 
Australia Academic Year 2017-2018 PSYC

Raissi Bysiewicz rbysiewi@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Melbourne

Melbourne, 
Australia Fall 2018 PSIR ENGL

Anabella Gagliano agaglian@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Melbourne

Melbourne, 
Australia Fall 2017 POLS ENGL

Emily Kaminski ekamins@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Melbourne

Melbourne, 
Australia Spring 2018 NSCI

Rebecca Meline rmeline@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Melbourne

Melbourne, 
Australia Fall 2018 PSYC



Emmanuelle Rosenthal erosenth@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Melbourne

Melbourne, 
Australia Fall 2018 CELL INDV

Carla Scemama cscemama@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Melbourne

Melbourne, 
Australia Fall 2017 ARCH

Julia Scholl jscholl@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Melbourne

Melbourne, 
Australia Fall 2018 ARCH

Natalie Sharp nsharp2@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Melbourne

Melbourne, 
Australia Fall 2017 POLS ENGL

Selina Wabl swabl@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Melbourne

Melbourne, 
Australia Fall 2017 ARCH

William Adams wadams3@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2017 ENGP

Francesca Annunziato fannunzi@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2017 SOCI

Tamar Arenson tarenson@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 PSIR

Jennifer Berger jberger7@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2017 SPHU

Samantha Blinder sblinder@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 SPHU



Talia Boninger tboninge@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 ANTH

Hannah Butler hbutler2@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Spring 2018 PYEC

Alexandra Cefalu acefalu@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 PSYC

Jeanne Chrisanthopoulos jchrisan@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 NSCI

Emma Cohanim ecohanim@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 PSYC

Carly Cohen ccohen2@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 COMM

Sophie Crone scrone@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2017 MGMT PSYC

Mia Edelson medelson@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 COMM

Rebecca Ellis rellis3@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 MKTG PSIR

Olivia Epstein oepstei@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2017 COMM



Henry Fanning hfanning@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Spring 2018 NSCI

Nikolas Fredriksen nfredrik@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 ENVB

Taylor Friedman tfriedma@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2017 SOCI

Meredith Galanti mgalant@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 POLS SPPP

Lucia Geddes lgeddes2@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 COMM SPAN

Lily Glotzer lglotzer@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2017 PSYC

Jaime Goldman jgoldma3@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2017 PSYC PYEC

Ilan Gressel igressel@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2017 ECON POLS

Taylor Hodge thodge@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 ENGL EVST

Frankie Kastenbaum fkastenb@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2017 UDGD



Sarah Katz skatz7@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 PSYC

Sara Kessler skessle1@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2017 CHEM

Leia Kessler lkessler@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 SPHU

Danielle Klausner dklausn@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 COMM

Alexa Kleinberg akleinb@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2017 COMM

Pauline Lejfer plejfer@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2017 PSYC

Sydney Levenfeld slevenfe@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2017 SOCI

Emily Levine elevine@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 SPHU

Samantha Locker slocker@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 COMM

Madeleine Mascaro mmascaro@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2017 COMM DMPR



Halle Mason hmason@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 PEIP ECON

Kelly McKerr kmckerr@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 COMM

Matthew McKinney mmckinn2@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Academic Year 2017-2018 POLS HIST

Sarah Medina smedina4@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 NSCI SOCI

Gabriela Mercado gmercado@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 ENVB

Hannah Mercorella hmercore@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2017 PSYC

Bailey Miller bmille3@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2017 COMM

Morgen Montgomery mmontgo6@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2017 COMM UPRL

Eileen Murphy emurphy9@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 MKTG

Alexis Narotzky anarotzk@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 POLS SPPP



Elizabeth Neuburger eneuburg@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2017 PSYC

Zachary Orender zorender@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2017 ENGL DMPR

Erin Ozturk eozturk@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 NSCI

Nalani Phim nphim@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 SPHU COMM

Nattamon Rawanghet nrawangh@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Spring 2018 FINE MKTG

Amanda Richman arichma1@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2017 FINE FINE

Jennifer Riggin jriggin@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 ENES

Stone Roshell sroshell@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 PSIR HMLS

Audrey Santore asantore@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Spring 2018 COMM SOCI

Alexander Schwab aschwab1@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2017 SPHU



Naama Shemesh nshemesh@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 MGMT

Arriel Shirazi ashiraz@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 CELL ECON

Melanie Simon msimon3@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 PSYC

Samantha Spanovich sspanovi@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 LGST

Lia Stephens lstephe2@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Academic Year 2017-2018 UPRL UDGD

Abigail Sullivan asulliv4@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 NSCI

Emma Sullivan esulliv1@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 SPHU PSYC

Connor Taub ctaub@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 COMM

Kayla Temco ktemco@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2017 ECON

Meagan Todfield mtodfiel@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 COMM



Karin Videlefsky kvidelef@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 SOCI

Allie Weiss aweiss7@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 SPHU

Alexis Zipkin azipkin@tulane.edu

Australia: 
University of 
Sydney

Sydney, 
Australia Fall 2018 PSYC SOCI

Mary Byrne mbyrne1@tulane.edu

CET Shanghai: 
Chinese Studies 
and Internship

Shanghai, 
China Fall 2017 PSIR ASST

Dawn Edelman dedelma@tulane.edu

CET Shanghai: 
Chinese Studies 
and Internship

Shanghai, 
China Fall 2017 ECON PSIR

Adam Zschach azschach@tulane.edu

CET Shanghai: 
Chinese Studies 
and Internship

Shanghai, 
China Spring 2018 FINE ASST

Stephanie Clark sclark15@tulane.edu

CIEE Development 
and Globalization 
Program in Khon 
Kaen, Thailand

Khon Kaen, 
Thailand Fall 2017 SPAN

Savannah Dziadzio sdziadzi@tulane.edu

CIEE Development 
and Globalization 
Program in Khon 
Kaen, Thailand

Khon Kaen, 
Thailand Fall 2018 SPHU

Olivia Jacobs ojacobs@tulane.edu

CIEE Development 
and Globalization 
Program in Khon 
Kaen, Thailand

Khon Kaen, 
Thailand Spring 2018 SPHU



Isabel Meads imeads@tulane.edu

CIEE Development 
and Globalization 
Program in Khon 
Kaen, Thailand

Khon Kaen, 
Thailand Fall 2018 SPHU

Alyssa Huang ahuang@tulane.edu
CIEE General 
Application Beijing, China Fall 2017 PEEP EVST

Jon Jennetta jjennett@tulane.edu
CIEE General 
Application Beijing, China Fall 2018 POLS EVST

Sara Beesley sbeesley@tulane.edu

CIEE Khon Kaen: 
Community Public 
Health

Khon Kaen, 
Thailand Fall 2017 SPHU

Gabriella Burns gburns@tulane.edu

CIEE Khon Kaen: 
Community Public 
Health

Khon Kaen, 
Thailand Fall 2017 SPHU EVST

Milica Djokic mdjokic@tulane.edu

CIEE Khon Kaen: 
Community Public 
Health

Khon Kaen, 
Thailand Fall 2018 SPHU

John McClure jmcclure@tulane.edu

CIEE Khon Kaen: 
Community Public 
Health

Khon Kaen, 
Thailand Fall 2018 SPHU PSYC

Andrew Sullivan asulliv3@tulane.edu
CIEE Seoul: Arts 
and Sciences

Seoul, South 
Korea Fall 2018 PEMH

Lucas Wyckoff lwyckoff@tulane.edu
CIEE Seoul: Arts 
and Sciences

Seoul, South 
Korea Academic Year 2017-2018 FINE MGMT

Adam Zschach azschach@tulane.edu

IES Beijing: 
Contemporary 
China & Chinese 
Language Beijing, China Fall 2017 FINE ASST

Daniel Beckerman dbeckerm@tulane.edu

IFSA New Zealand:  
University of 
Canterbury

Christchurch, 
New Zealand Fall 2017 MGMT



Hannah Glazier hglazier@tulane.edu

IFSA New Zealand: 
University of 
Auckland

Auckland, 
New Zealand Spring 2018 BME

Jordan Hornick jhornick@tulane.edu

IFSA New Zealand: 
University of 
Auckland

Auckland, 
New Zealand Spring 2018 BME

Amit Perlin aperlin@tulane.edu

IFSA New Zealand: 
University of 
Auckland

Auckland, 
New Zealand Spring 2018 NSCI PHMK

Karina Smiley ksmiley1@tulane.edu

IFSA New Zealand: 
University of 
Auckland

Auckland, 
New Zealand Spring 2018 NSCI

Emma Watters ewatters@tulane.edu

IFSA New Zealand: 
University of 
Auckland

Auckland, 
New Zealand Fall 2018 PELE DMPR

Brenna Armfield barmfiel@tulane.edu
IFSA New Zealand: 
University of Otago

Dunedin, 
New Zealand Fall 2018 PSYC CMPS

Samantha Perry sperry4@tulane.edu
IFSA New Zealand: 
University of Otago

Dunedin, 
New Zealand Spring 2018 NSCI PSYC

Iris Schaitkin ischaitk@tulane.edu
IFSA New Zealand: 
University of Otago

Dunedin, 
New Zealand Fall 2018 EEBI

Ruby Toolin rtoolin@tulane.edu
IFSA New Zealand: 
University of Otago

Dunedin, 
New Zealand Fall 2017 EVST

Eli Weitzman eweitzm@tulane.edu
IFSA New Zealand: 
University of Otago

Dunedin, 
New Zealand Spring 2018 PSYC



Madison Colfax mcolfax@tulane.edu

IFSA New Zealand: 
Victoria University 
Wellington

Wellington, 
New Zealand Fall 2018 PSYC CGST

Chloe Billingslea cbillin2@tulane.edu

Independent 
Scholar Option -- 
ISO

Hong Kong, 
Hong Kong Fall 2018 SPHU PSYC

Celinda Chang cchang15@tulane.edu

Independent 
Scholar Option -- 
ISO Tokyo, Japan Academic Year 2018-2019 ASST HLWL

Aislinn Roberts arober4@tulane.edu

Independent 
Scholar Option -- 
ISO

Hanoi, 
Vietnam Fall 2018 SPHU SPAN

Sarah Schlossberg sschloss@tulane.edu

Independent 
Scholar Option -- 
ISO

New Delhi, 
India Fall 2018 SPHU ANTH

Erica Taft etaft1@tulane.edu

Independent 
Scholar Option -- 
ISO

Kathmandu, 
Nepal Fall 2018 POLS SPPP

Jessica Lewis jlewis27@tulane.edu
Israel: Tel Aviv 
University

Tel Aviv, 
Israel Academic Year 2018-2019 PSIR

Tal Sharon tsharon1@tulane.edu
Israel: Tel Aviv 
University

Tel Aviv, 
Israel Fall 2018 NSCI

Steven Milner smilner@tulane.edu
Japan: Kansai 
Gaidai University

Hirakata, 
Japan Fall 2018 HIST ASST

Audrey Griffith agriffi4@tulane.edu
National University 
of Singapore

Singapore, 
Singapore Spring 2018 BIOC EEBI

Andras Kozicz akozicz@tulane.edu
National University 
of Singapore

Singapore, 
Singapore Fall 2017 ARCH



Margaret Davis mdavis26@tulane.edu

SIT - India: Public 
Health, Gender, 
and Community 
Action

New Delhi, 
India Fall 2018 SPHU INDV

Celia Mayne cmayne@tulane.edu

SIT - India: Public 
Health, Gender, 
and Community 
Action

New Delhi, 
India Fall 2018 NSCI

Tayla Moore tmoore13@tulane.edu

SIT - India: Public 
Health, Gender, 
and Community 
Action

New Delhi, 
India Spring 2018 SPHU ENGL
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